

SLP(C)No. 484 OF 2004
ITEM No.24

Court No.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.484/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 23/06/2003 in SA 419/94
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NIRANJAN NATH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM PRASAD (D) BY LRS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. &
permission to submit additional document(s) & exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 23/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)M/s Niraj Sharma,Vikrant Singh,
Neeraj Srivastava,Jai Mangalwadi,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.
Permission granted.
Issue notice.

[Naresh Kumar] [Kanwal Singh]
AR-cum-PS Court Master