

P

(In Chamber)

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).484/2004

NIRANJAN NATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PRASAD (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(O/R on default dt. 29.11.2006)

Date: 14/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Dagankar, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.L. Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The office-report shall be complied with by
15.12.2006.

[Madhu Arora] [Khushi Ram]
AR-cum-PS Court Master